
Società organizzatrice UISP LOMBARDIA NUOTOSoftware -- "DBMEETING" -- ® by F.B.

RISULTATI - GARA

3° Giornata Interregionale

Piscina Comunale Azzurra - Buccinasco 22/01/17

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDCASALE GIULIA 02 35 27 301) 2004

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDDI MODUGNO MYRIAM 02 37 11 282) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
RICAGNO GRETA 02 38 45 273) 2003

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDPARINI BEATRICE 02 38 46 264) 2004

OASI SPORT ASDSACCO ALESSANDRA 02 42 06 255) 2003

OASI SPORT ASDROSCIO FRANCESCA 02 45 13 246) 2003

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDGUIDA LAURA 02 45 87 237) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
QUAGLIA GIULIA 02 46 05 228) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDBELLAZZI SOFIA 02 47 32 219) 2004

DERTHONA NUOTOBOTTONE ELENA 02 56 23 2010) 2004

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDVAGHI MARTA 02 57 32 1911) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
PREVIGNANO JULIA 02 58 35 1812) 2004

OLONA 1894 SSDBRUGIA LUDOVICA 03 01 56 1713) 2003

OLONA 1894 SSDMONTRASI DJAMILA 03 01 81 1614) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
SCOZZARO MARTINA 03 06 54 1515) 2004

OLONA 1894 SSDMESIC MELISSA 03 07 82 1416) 2004

OASI SPORT ASDUGGERI GIADA 03 13 21 1317) 2003

DERTHONA NUOTOVITALE MARIA VITTORIA 03 14 72 1218) 2003

DERTHONA NUOTOPICCININI LINDA 03 15 40 1119) 2004

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMEGLIO COSTANZA 03 16 97 1020) 2004

OLONA 1894 SSDLOSCO CAMILLA Squalificatonc 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 STILE LIBERO MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDBARBAFIERA NICOLO' 02 13 40 301) 2002

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDSEBASTIO EDOARDO 02 19 19 282) 2002

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIAMATTACCHEO LORENZO 02 20 61 273) 2002

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDAMENDOLA GIACOMO 02 21 30 264) 2003

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMATTINA PIETRO 02 22 64 255) 2003

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDFELTRIN JACOPO 02 22 92 246) 2003

GIS MILANO SSDISA LORENZO 02 22 96 237) 2001
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NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIARAMPA LIVIO 02 24 18 228) 2003

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIAPIPISTRELLO DENNIS 02 25 79 219) 2003

DERTHONA NUOTOSALVADOR MATTEO 02 26 62 2010) 2001

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
OTTOLINI MATTEO 02 26 72 1911) 2002

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDPOTO LORENZO 02 27 62 1812) 2001

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDALMANDOZ RODRIGO 02 32 21 1713) 2002

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDPRANDO CHRISTIAN 02 33 27 1614) 2001

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIABERTOLOTTO FRANCESCO 02 33 69 1515) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDDUBBIOSO FEDERICO 02 35 08 1416) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDBATTISTINI BRUNO 02 35 99 1317) 2003

DERTHONA NUOTOCAMPUS HENG 02 37 79 1218) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDCRIPPA MARINONI 

FEDERICO

02 41 31 1119) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDROMAGNOLI RICCARDO 02 42 10 1020) 2003

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDCIRILLO PABLO 02 42 60 921) 2003

OLONA 1894 SSDCAVALLERO MATTEO 02 42 91 822) 2003

OLONA 1894 SSDPALLONI EMANUELE 02 43 55 723) 2001

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
PREGNOLATO ANDREA 02 43 71 624) 2003

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
QUERIN MATTEO 02 44 97 525) 2003

OLONA 1894 SSDLIVINI DAVIDE 02 45 98 426) 2003

OLONA 1894 SSDVACCHELLI PIETRO 02 46 25 327) 2003

GIS MILANO SSDMARCHETTI CHRISTIAN 02 49 16 228) 2003

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCIONTI FEDERICO 02 49 92 129) 2001

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIABRIGANTI IRENE 02 32 32 301) 2001

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMERAVIGLIA ALISSA 02 38 49 282) 2001

OASI SPORT ASDREPOSSI ARIANNA 02 38 87 273) 2002

OASI SPORT ASDPISANO MARTINA 02 40 89 264) 2002

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCERIOTTI MARTINA 02 41 92 255) 2002

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
CICCARELLO ALESSIA 02 42 71 246) 2002

OLONA 1894 SSDPUTAGGIO ALESSIA 02 44 73 237) 2001

OLONA 1894 SSDSUTTI CAROLA 02 45 37 228) 2002

GIS MILANO SSDPIZZI GAIA 02 47 75 219) 2002

DERTHONA NUOTODEAGATONE CATERINA 02 50 99 2010) 2001

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDOLDANI ANNA 02 51 85 1911) 2002

C.S. CORSICO ASDSANGALLI IRENE 02 59 08 1812) 2002

DERTHONA NUOTOCAGNINA ELISA 02 59 58 1713) 2001

GIS MILANO SSDBOTTI ELISA 02 59 63 1614) 2001

DERTHONA NUOTOMARCHESOTTI GIULIA 03 01 85 1515) 2001

Pagina 2



----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 STILE LIBERO MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDLOVATI MARCO 02 04 49 301) 1999

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIAMAGANZA ALESSANDRO 02 13 72 282) 2000

GIS MILANO SSDFARINA ANDREA 02 15 56 273) 2000

OLONA 1894 SSDVITIELLO PIETRO 02 16 43 264) 1999

DERTHONA NUOTOZAMBOSCO RICCARDO 02 20 76 255) 1999

GIS MILANO SSDMASTRAPASQUA DARIO 02 22 94 246) 2000

DERTHONA NUOTOMARTINI MATTEO 02 25 75 237) 2000

C.S. CORSICO ASDMONTESANTO FRANCESCO 02 25 77 228) 1999

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDOLDANI DAVIDE 02 27 00 219) 1999

DERTHONA NUOTOMALYUK DANIEL 02 32 26 2010) 1999

OLONA 1894 SSDMASATTI GABRIELE 02 32 96 1911) 1999

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDSARTORIO FEDERICO 02 56 32 1812) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIABECCARIA MARTA 02 14 80 301) 2000

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCOLOMBO NOEMI 02 29 49 282) 2000

GIS MILANO SSDCALVI SARA 02 33 20 273) 2000

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDFERA FRANCESCA 02 37 84 264) 2000

OLONA 1894 SSDFRANZINI FEDERICA 02 38 37 255) 1999

DERTHONA NUOTOVERNA CAMILLA 02 40 73 246) 1999

DERTHONA NUOTOMARTNI MARGHERITA 02 41 31 237) 1997

OLONA 1894 SSDPALLONI MARIA CHIARA 02 46 19 228) 1999

DERTHONA NUOTOPASTORE CARLAMARIA 02 46 21 219) 2000

OLONA 1894 SSDLEYDI ENRICA 02 51 92 2010) 1998

C.S. CORSICO ASDROSOLEN GIORGIA 02 54 27 1911) 2000

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDDITRANI MARTINA 03 00 93 1812) 2000

DERTHONA NUOTOTOMAGHELLI MELISSA Squalificatonc 1995

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

200 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

OLONA 1894 SSDLOPES ETTORE 02 20 99 301) 1998

OLONA 1894 SSDCORBELLINI DAVIDE 02 50 05 282) 1998

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDALCERRI ELETTRA 01 16 98 301) 2005

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCATTONI BENEDETTA 01 18 86 282) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBONDAVALLI ASIA 01 19 87 273) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDGUERRINI CARLOTTA 01 25 11 264) 2005
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POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDETERNO FRANCESCA 01 25 61 255) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDELAYEK AMIRA 01 27 06 246) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
SCIUTTO CAMILLA 01 27 90 237) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDCHIANTINI FLAVIA 01 28 90 228) 2006

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDSIRAVO REBECCA 01 32 88 219) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
POGGIO PAOLA 01 33 25 2010) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMANTEGAZZA SARA 01 33 91 1911) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMEGLIO YAMILET 01 37 38 1812) 2006

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDMINAFRA GIULIA 01 38 19 1713) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDSANNA MARIKA 01 39 09 1614) 2006

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDCOLOMBO REBECCA 01 39 45 1515) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMAHMOUD GIADA 01 40 08 1416) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDZOIA MARTA 01 40 58 1317) 2005

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDSCURATI ANNA 01 41 69 1218) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDCOSTANZA CHIARA 01 41 83 1119) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDMALACUSI BEATRICE 01 41 95 1020) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
TONELLI LISA 01 41 95 1020) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDNEGRI ALESSANDRA 01 42 45 822) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMAHMOUD DALIA 01 42 48 723) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
MIRABILE ELENA 01 42 79 624) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMINNELLA GAIA 01 45 80 525) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
RICCI MARTINA 01 48 38 426) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDCERVINI ALICE 01 48 47 327) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
LIBERTO GIORGIA 01 50 48 228) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDALDRIGHI AURORA 01 55 50 129) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDBATTISTINI GINEVRA 01 59 82 130) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
CATTANEO ERICA 02 08 53 131) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDTRAVAGLIA RICCARDO 01 13 22 301) 2004

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDVINCENZI JACOPO 01 14 26 282) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMANTEGAZZA ANDREA 01 17 42 273) 2004

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDAMBROSINI ALESSIO 01 17 48 264) 2004

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCOZZI LORENZO 01 18 03 255) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDPSALLIDI GIACOMO 01 20 41 246) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
ARTALDI DAVIDE 01 20 47 237) 2005

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMORO SAMUELE 01 20 98 228) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDPAITONI ANDREA 01 21 57 219) 2005

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMUFFATO MATTIA 01 23 10 2010) 2004
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NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIALORIATO ANDREA 01 23 30 1911) 2004

GAMES SPORT SSDGARAVAGLIA RICCARDO 01 25 39 1812) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDCIOCCA MATTEO 01 27 62 1713) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDFACCHINETTI TOMMASO 01 28 43 1614) 2005

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDBIANCHI FRANCESCO 01 29 44 1515) 2004

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMICHELETTI PIETRO 01 31 08 1416) 2005

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDMONTI TOMMASO 01 32 37 1317) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDDE OTO LORENZO 01 32 47 1218) 2005

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMUNNO ANDREA 01 32 87 1119) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDZANELLA MATTIA 01 32 94 1020) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDFISCHETTI DANIELE 01 35 99 921) 2004

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDVENTURA LIAM 01 36 16 822) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDFIOCCHI EDOARDO 01 37 14 723) 2005

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIABALDUZZI DAVIDE 01 38 77 624) 2005

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDFACCINI LUCA 01 38 97 525) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
FERRARI GIACOMO 01 39 75 426) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDNEGRI MATTEO 01 40 92 327) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDVICENTINI LUIGI 01 40 94 228) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
HAN YI ITALO 01 41 11 129) 2004

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDPIVA MATTEO 01 44 76 130) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
APPIANI STEFANO 01 45 34 131) 2004

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDDE BOTTON LEONARDO 01 46 60 132) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDBONFIGLIO SIMONE 01 50 40 133) 2005

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIAREALE DIEGO 01 52 61 134) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDGARBISLANDER RICCARDO 01 55 25 135) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMANERA LORENZO Squalificatonc 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
RICAGNO GRETA 00 33 16 301) 2003

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDCASALE GIULIA 00 35 12 282) 2004

C.S. CORSICO ASDDELL' ORTO AURORA 00 35 63 273) 2003

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDDI MODUGNO MYRIAM 00 37 03 264) 2004

OLONA 1894 SSDBUGAMELLI ALESSANDRA 00 37 52 255) 2003

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDBIGLIERI GLORIA 00 37 82 246) 2004

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
BARUSSO GIULIA 00 37 97 237) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDBELLAZZI SOFIA 00 38 58 228) 2004

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
PODAVITTE MATILDE 00 39 09 219) 2003

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
PREVIGNANO JULIA 00 39 65 2010) 2004

OASI SPORT ASDSTORTI PAOLA 00 39 89 1911) 2003
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L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
QUAGLIA GIULIA 00 40 01 1812) 2003

OLONA 1894 SSDBRUGIA LUDOVICA 00 40 34 1713) 2003

OLONA 1894 SSDMONTRASI DJAMILA 00 40 57 1614) 2004

DERTHONA NUOTOVITALE MARIA VITTORIA 00 40 64 1515) 2003

OASI SPORT ASDSACCO ALESSANDRA 00 40 88 1416) 2003

DERTHONA NUOTOTRAVERSA VITTORIA 00 41 68 1317) 2004

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMEREGHETTI LARA 00 43 01 1218) 2003

C.S. CORSICO ASDVOINILA ANAMARIA 00 43 41 1119) 2003

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
SCOZZARO MARTINA 00 43 97 1020) 2004

OASI SPORT ASDUGGERI GIADA 00 44 85 921) 2003

DERTHONA NUOTOLOCATELLI ANNA 00 46 17 822) 2004

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMEGLIO COSTANZA 00 46 96 723) 2004

OLONA 1894 SSDMESIC MELISSA 00 47 72 624) 2004

C.S. CORSICO ASDROMANI SOFIA 00 52 64 525) 2004

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDSEBASTIO GINEVRA 00 52 97 426) 2004

DERTHONA NUOTOFINOTTI SARA Squalificatonc 2003

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
FORMENTI GIULIA Squalificatonc 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

C.S. CORSICO ASDOPIPARI MICHELE 00 31 07 301) 2001

DERTHONA NUOTOSALVADOR MATTEO 00 31 95 282) 2001

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIARAMPA LIVIO 00 32 02 273) 2003

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDPOTO LORENZO 00 32 11 264) 2001

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIAMATTACCHEO LORENZO 00 32 23 255) 2002

GIS MILANO SSDPICCININI LORENZO 00 32 32 246) 2001

DERTHONA NUOTOCAMPUS HENG 00 32 38 237) 2003

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
OTTOLINI MATTEO 00 32 40 228) 2002

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDPORRATI EMANUELE 00 32 40 228) 2001

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMATTINA PIETRO 00 32 44 2010) 2003

GIS MILANO SSDISA LORENZO 00 32 58 1911) 2001

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIAPIPISTRELLO DENNIS 00 32 62 1812) 2003

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDFELTRIN JACOPO 00 32 85 1713) 2003

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDFAVINI MATTEO 00 32 98 1614) 2001

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDGIANELLI LORENZO 00 33 05 1515) 2001

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDSEBASTIO EDOARDO 00 33 51 1416) 2002

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
PREGNOLATO ANDREA 00 35 26 1317) 2003

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDPRANDO CHRISTIAN 00 35 42 1218) 2001

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDAMENDOLA GIACOMO 00 35 44 1119) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDDUBBIOSO FEDERICO 00 35 66 1020) 2003

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIABERTOLOTTO FRANCESCO 00 36 09 921) 2003
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CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCIONTI FEDERICO 00 36 12 822) 2001

OLONA 1894 SSDPALLONI EMANUELE 00 36 48 723) 2001

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDBATTISTINI BRUNO 00 37 09 624) 2003

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDCIRILLO PABLO 00 37 49 525) 2003

OLONA 1894 SSDCAVALLERO MATTEO 00 37 78 426) 2003

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
QUERIN MATTEO 00 38 52 327) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDCRIPPA MARINONI 

FEDERICO

00 39 42 228) 2003

GIS MILANO SSDMARCHETTI CHRISTIAN 00 39 54 129) 2003

C.S. CORSICO ASDFASANO ALESSIO 00 39 66 130) 2003

OLONA 1894 SSDVACCHELLI PIETRO 00 40 30 131) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDALMANDOZ RODRIGO 00 41 16 132) 2002

DERTHONA NUOTOBERTOLAZZO ANDREA 00 41 44 133) 2002

OLONA 1894 SSDLIVINI DAVIDE 00 41 77 134) 2003

C.S. CORSICO ASDPOERIO GIOELE 00 42 06 135) 2003

DERTHONA NUOTOBAGNASCO ALESSIO 00 42 38 136) 2003

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDROMAGNOLI RICCARDO 00 42 49 137) 2003

DERTHONA NUOTOSERETI SEBASTIAN 00 43 15 138) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 11 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIABRIGANTI IRENE 00 33 10 301) 2001

OLONA 1894 SSDCERRAI MARGHERITA 00 34 59 282) 2002

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCANDIANI BENEDETTA 00 34 61 273) 2002

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCOLOMBO LETIZIA 00 34 70 264) 2001

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
BASSANI VERONICA 00 36 70 255) 2001

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDSOMMARUGA SARA 00 36 71 246) 2002

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCERIOTTI MARTINA 00 36 95 237) 2002

OASI SPORT ASDREPOSSI ARIANNA 00 38 15 228) 2002

OASI SPORT ASDPISANO MARTINA 00 38 97 219) 2002

OLONA 1894 SSDPUTAGGIO ALESSIA 00 39 16 2010) 2001

GIS MILANO SSDPIZZI GAIA 00 39 49 1911) 2002

C.S. CORSICO ASDSTINCHELLI VIVIANA 00 39 78 1812) 2002

DERTHONA NUOTODEAGATONE CATERINA 00 40 01 1713) 2001

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
SCHENONI NOEMI 00 40 23 1614) 2002

C.S. CORSICO ASDLANDI ALICE 00 40 69 1515) 2001

DERTHONA NUOTOCAGNINA ELISA 00 40 89 1416) 2001

GIS MILANO SSDBOTTI ELISA 00 42 70 1317) 2001

OLONA 1894 SSDSUTTI CAROLA 00 42 86 1218) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 12 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 
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CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDLOVATI MARCO 00 27 02 301) 1999

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIAMAGANZA ALESSANDRO 00 29 86 282) 2000

C.S. CORSICO ASDELLI ALESSANDRO 00 30 21 273) 1999

DERTHONA NUOTOZAMBOSCO RICCARDO 00 30 47 264) 1999

OLONA 1894 SSDCHIARI EDOARDO 00 30 92 255) 1999

GIS MILANO SSDFARINA ANDREA 00 30 98 246) 2000

DERTHONA NUOTOMALYUK DANIEL 00 31 45 237) 1999

OLONA 1894 SSDVITIELLO PIETRO 00 32 33 228) 1999

GIS MILANO SSDMASTRAPASQUA DARIO 00 32 81 219) 2000

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDOLDANI DAVIDE LUCA 00 33 29 2010) 1999

OLONA 1894 SSDMASATTI GABRIELE 00 34 04 1911) 1999

C.S. CORSICO ASDMARCHESI GABRIELE 00 34 36 1812) 2000

C.S. CORSICO ASDELESBANI STEFANO 00 34 48 1713) 2000

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDSARTORIO FEDERICO 00 36 84 1614) 2000

GIS MILANO SSDBASILICO GIOVANNI 00 37 84 1515) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 13 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIABECCARIA MARTA 00 31 61 301) 2000

C.S. CORSICO ASDMERRA ELISABETTA 00 33 34 282) 1997

DERTHONA NUOTOVERNA CAMILLA 00 34 61 273) 1999

OLONA 1894 SSDPALLONI MARIA CHIARA 00 34 95 264) 1999

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCALLONI ALESSIA 00 35 64 255) 1999

GIS MILANO SSDCALVI SARA 00 35 66 246) 2000

DERTHONA NUOTOPASTORE CARLAMARIA 00 36 04 237) 2000

OLONA 1894 SSDFRANZINI FEDERICA 00 37 26 228) 1999

DERTHONA NUOTOMARTNI MARGHERITA 00 38 17 219) 1997

DERTHONA NUOTOTOMAGHELLI MELISSA 00 38 23 2010) 1995

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDGAVINELLI GIULIA 00 38 77 1911) 2000

DERTHONA NUOTOBERTOLAZZO ALICE 00 48 15 1812) 2000

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 14 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

OLONA 1894 SSDLOPES ETTORE 00 31 50 301) 1998

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 15 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDALCERRI ELETTRA 00 31 29 301) 2005

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCATTONI BENEDETTA 00 31 85 282) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBONDAVALLI ASIA 00 32 93 273) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDZOIA MARTA 00 33 39 264) 2005

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDBALZAROTTI GRETA 00 33 70 255) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDETERNO FRANCESCA 00 33 85 246) 2006
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POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDFORNELLI ILARIA 00 33 85 246) 2006

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDFELTRIN SARA 00 33 99 228) 2005

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDSIRAVO REBECCA 00 34 17 219) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDGUERRINI CARLOTTA 00 34 47 2010) 2005

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDMINAFRA GIULIA 00 34 49 1911) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
SCIUTTO CAMILLA 00 34 87 1812) 2005

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCOLALEO ASIA 00 35 06 1713) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMINNELLA GAIA 00 35 10 1614) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
MIRABILE ELENA 00 35 52 1515) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDCHIANTINI FLAVIA 00 35 53 1416) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDMALACUSI BEATRICE 00 35 77 1317) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
TONELLI LISA 00 35 79 1218) 2005

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCROLA GIADA 00 35 87 1119) 2006

DERTHONA NUOTOPERNIGOTTI ELENA 00 36 00 1020) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMAHMOUD DALIA 00 36 07 921) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDSANNA MARIKA 00 36 21 822) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMAHMOUD GIADA 00 36 27 723) 2006

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDBONONI BEATRICE 00 36 30 624) 2005

C.S. CORSICO ASDCHIELLA ELISA 00 36 30 624) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMEGLIO YAMILET 00 36 55 426) 2006

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCERIOTTI GRETA 00 36 71 327) 2005

SWIM TEAM MC2BARTOLI SARA 00 36 72 228) 2005

C.S. CORSICO ASDLAMPARELLI GIULIA 00 37 19 129) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
POGGIO PAOLA 00 37 54 130) 2005

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDCOLOMBO REBECCA 00 37 64 131) 2005

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIAMORATTI GIORGIA 00 37 69 132) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMANTEGAZZA SARA 00 38 05 133) 2006

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDSCURATI ANNA 00 38 16 134) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDELAYEK AMIRA 00 38 30 135) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
LIBERTO GIORGIA 00 38 87 136) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
CATTANEO ERICA 00 39 09 137) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDANTONINI GIULIA 00 39 18 138) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDCERVINI ALICE 00 39 39 139) 2006

OASI SPORT ASDSITZA GIADA 00 39 47 140) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDCOSTANZA CHIARA 00 39 62 141) 2005

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCOLOMBO EMMA 00 40 33 142) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDALDRIGHI AURORA 00 41 24 143) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
RICCI MARTINA 00 41 31 144) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDNEGRI ALESSANDRA 00 41 49 145) 2006

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDGABRIELI NAIKE 00 41 55 146) 2006

SWIM TEAM MC2BARBANTINI STELLA 00 41 63 147) 2006
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CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDPRINCIPATO AURORA 00 41 76 148) 2006

OASI SPORT ASDPASTORE ASIA 00 41 80 149) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDBATTISTINI GINEVRA 00 42 41 150) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDSTURLESE SARA 00 43 26 151) 2006

SWIM TEAM MC2LUNGHI SOFIA 00 44 93 152) 2006

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
PORTA ADUA 00 45 37 153) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A

Pos.

GARA 16 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
FERRARI GIACOMO 00 29 15 301) 2004

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDZITO NICCOLO' 00 29 45 282) 2004

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDCAFFI LORENZO 00 29 74 273) 2005

OLONA 1894 SSDRIVOLI OLEG 00 30 35 264) 2004

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMORO SAMUELE 00 30 53 255) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMANTEGAZZA ANDREA 00 31 10 246) 2004

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDVINCENZI JACOPO 00 31 19 237) 2005

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMUFFATO MATTIA 00 31 82 228) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDTRAVAGLIA RICCARDO 00 31 88 219) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDPSALLIDI GIACOMO 00 31 97 2010) 2005

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCOZZI LORENZO 00 32 03 1911) 2004

GAMES SPORT SSDFIOCCHI EDOARDO 00 32 06 1812) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDDE OTO LORENZO 00 32 14 1713) 2005

GAMES SPORT SSDCIOCCA MATTEO 00 32 28 1614) 2004

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDAMBROSINI ALESSIO 00 32 87 1515) 2004

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDZATTIN EMANUELE 00 32 99 1416) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDPAITONI ANDREA 00 33 09 1317) 2005

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDGIANELLI MATTEO 00 33 15 1218) 2004

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
ARTALDI DAVIDE 00 33 17 1119) 2005

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMUNNO ANDREA 00 33 17 1119) 2004

DERTHONA NUOTOPERNIGOTTI LORENZO 00 33 40 921) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMANERA LORENZO 00 33 60 822) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMICHELETTI PIETRO 00 33 66 723) 2005

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDBIANCHI FRANCESCO 00 33 86 624) 2004

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDFACCHINETTI TOMMASO 00 33 89 525) 2005

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDGALANTE CRISTIANO 00 34 06 426) 2004

GAMES SPORT SSDGARAVAGLIA RICCARDO 00 34 23 327) 2005

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDFAMOSO ALESSIO 00 34 51 228) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDZANELLA MATTIA 00 34 68 129) 2005

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIALORIATO ANDREA 00 34 75 130) 2004

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIABOSCATO ALBERTO 00 34 87 131) 2004

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDVOLONTIERI SIMONE 00 34 93 132) 2004

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIABALDUZZI DAVIDE 00 34 98 133) 2005
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POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDAPPADOO DAVIDE 00 35 26 134) 2005

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDVENTURA LIAM 00 35 67 135) 2005

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDNEGRI MATTEO 00 35 73 136) 2005

DERTHONA NUOTOCAFFARENGHI RICCARDO 00 35 86 137) 2004

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDDE BOTTON LEONARDO 00 35 92 138) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
APPIANI STEFANO 00 36 07 139) 2004

C.S. CORSICO ASDBALAN LUCIANO 00 36 09 140) 2005

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDMONTI TOMMASO 00 36 14 141) 2005

C.S. CORSICO ASDTRIOLO LUCA 00 36 52 142) 2004

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDVICENTINI LUIGI 00 36 53 143) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDGARBISLANDER RICCARDO 00 36 76 144) 2005

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDZUCCHETTI MATTIA 00 36 81 145) 2005

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDFACCINI LUCA 00 37 28 146) 2005

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDLAMEDICA ANDREA 00 37 43 147) 2004

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIAREALE DIEGO 00 37 60 148) 2005

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
HAN YI ITALO 00 38 06 149) 2004

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDPIVA MATTEO 00 38 55 150) 2005

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDOGGIONI GIOVANNI 00 39 09 151) 2005

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
BOCK ALESSIO 00 39 50 152) 2004

GAMES SPORT SSDBONFIGLIO SIMONE 00 39 50 152) 2005

C.S. CORSICO ASDMALDONADO PATRIZIO 00 39 52 154) 2005

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDNASELLO ALESSIO 00 39 60 155) 2004

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDOUERGHI BILEL 00 40 20 156) 2005

DERTHONA NUOTOVERNA LORENZO 00 40 95 157) 2005

C.S. CORSICO ASDRUSSO RICCARDO 00 47 56 158) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X100 MISTI FEMMINE RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 17 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASD 05.29.141)

FORNELLI ILARIA - DI MODUGNO MYRIAM - FELTRIN SARA - CASALE GIULIA

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASD 05.34.402)

BIGLIERI GLORIA - MEREGHETTI LARA - PARINI BEATRICE - GUIDA LAURA

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA 

SPORT ASD

05.50.573)

QUAGLIA GIULIA - PREVIGNANO JULIA - RICAGNO GRETA - SCOZZARO MARTINA

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD 05.51.044)

CHIANTINI FLAVIA - BELLAZZI SOFIA - GUERRINI CARLOTTA - MINNELLA GAIA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X100 MISTI MASCHI RAGAZZI

Pos.

GARA 18 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASD 04.52.861)

BARBAFIERA NICOLO' - GIANELLI LORENZO - FAVINI MATTEO - PORRATI EMANUELE

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIA 04.57.422)

PIPISTRELLO DENNIS - BERTOLOTTO FRANCESCO - RAMPA LIVIO - MATTACCHEO LORENZO
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POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASD 05.07.753)

GALANTE CRISTIANO - CIRILLO PABLO - FELTRIN JACOPO - POTO LORENZO

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD 05.18.124)

BATTISTINI BRUNO - SEBASTIO EDOARDO - AMENDOLA GIACOMO - DUBBIOSO FEDERICO

DERTHONA NUOTO 06.02.725)

SERETI SEBASTIAN - BERTOLAZZO ANDREA - CAMPUS HENG - BAGNASCO ALESSIO

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X100 MISTI FEMMINE JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 19 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASD 05.23.091)

CANDIANI BENEDETTA - SOMMARUGA SARA - COLOMBO LETIZIA - MERAVIGLIA ALISSA

CAMUZZAGO FITNESS 

CLUB SSD

05.39.352)

SCHENONI NOEMI - PODAVITTE MATILDE - CICCARELLO ALESSIA - BASSANI VERONICA

OASI SPORT ASD 05.42.753)

SACCO ALESSANDRA - STORTI PAOLA - PISANO MARTINA - ROSCIO FRANCESCA

DERTHONA NUOTO Rit.nc

MARCHESOTTI GIULIA - VITALE MARIA VITTORIA - CAGNINA ELISA - PASTORE CARLAMARIA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X100 MISTI MASCHI JUNIORES

Pos.

GARA 20 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASD 04.36.881)

OLDANI DAVIDE - PISONI ALESSANDRO - LOVATI MARCO - OLDANI DAVIDE LUCA

DERTHONA NUOTO 04.42.032)

MARTINI MATTEO - MALYUK DANIEL - SALVADOR MATTEO - ZAMBOSCO RICCARDO

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X100 MISTI FEMMINE ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 21 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASD 05.13.971)

FERA FRANCESCA - GAVINELLI GIULIA - CALLONI ALESSIA - COLOMBO NOEMI

DERTHONA NUOTO 05.29.472)

MARTNI MARGHERITA - DEAGATONE CATERINA - VERNA CAMILLA - TOMAGHELLI MELISSA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X100 MISTI MASCHI ASSOLUTI

Pos.

GARA 22 / TURNO 1

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

OLONA 1894 SSD 04.45.821)

MASATTI GABRIELE - CHIARI EDOARDO - VITIELLO PIETRO - BACCI GIACOMO

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIABERTAPELLE SOFIA 00 24 13 301) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDRAMAZZINA CAMILLA 00 24 50 282) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDCATTARUZZA DILETTA 00 24 84 273) 2009

QSWIM SSDRIEDEL SOPHIE 00 25 19 264) 2009

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCAIRATI SARA 00 25 64 255) 2010

GAMES SPORT SSDGIANI GRETA 00 26 16 246) 2009
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GIS MILANO SSDLOPEZ SOPHIA 00 26 53 237) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDIACCARINO GIORGIA 00 26 82 228) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDCACCIA ALMA 00 27 34 219) 2009

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDDUSI ANNA 00 27 34 219) 2009

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDABBATIELLO SABRINA 00 27 50 1911) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDBARNI MANUELA 00 27 56 1812) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDPISANU ALESSIA 00 27 75 1713) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDCORAZZA LARA 00 28 03 1614) 2010

QSWIM SSDMILANO SOFIA 00 29 28 1515) 2010

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDPINOTTI GIULIA 00 29 41 1416) 2009

ASA CINISELLO ASDCREPALDI LARA 00 29 81 1317) 2009

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMOSCHETTI GIORGIA 00 30 03 1218) 2010

ASA CINISELLO ASDMAZZETTO FEDERICA 00 31 22 1119) 2009

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDINFANTI MARTINA 00 31 63 1020) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDCATALDO GIORGIA 00 31 68 921) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDULLO MELISSA 00 32 65 822) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDCOZZI SARA 00 33 16 723) 2009

FORUM SSDMERONI SOFIA 00 33 81 624) 2010

ASA CINISELLO ASDBELLINATO VALENTINA 00 34 15 525) 2010

GAMES SPORT SSDDALEDO ASIA 00 37 16 426) 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

GIS MILANO SSDSTOIAN DENIS 00 21 12 301) 2008

FORUM SSDDE MAGISTRIS ANDREA 00 21 21 282) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDTODINO STEFANO 00 21 41 273) 2008

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDFONTANELLI EDOARDO 00 22 03 264) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDBOSSO DAVIDE 00 22 37 255) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDE SIMONE GABRIELE 00 22 97 246) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDMUZZO MAURIZIO 00 23 16 237) 2010

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDBRUSSA RICCARDO 00 23 78 228) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDCICERI LUCA 00 23 91 219) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDPULINA NICOLO' 00 23 97 2010) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDFILOCAMO LORENZO 00 24 00 1911) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCOZZI RICCARDO 00 24 50 1812) 2009

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDTRESOLDI GIACOMO 00 24 53 1713) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDPIANTANIDA THOMAS 00 25 02 1614) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDBONANNO MATTIA 00 25 06 1515) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDSTEGHER CARLO 00 25 72 1416) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDZUCCHETTI LUCA 00 25 88 1317) 2009

ASA CINISELLO ASDINTISI CRISTIAN 00 26 03 1218) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDSANTOIANNI LUCA 00 27 19 1119) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDRECH JAN 00 27 53 1020) 2009

FORUM SSDLUDOVICO ANDREA 00 28 66 921) 2009
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GIS MILANO SSDOCHOA TREJO ROBERTO 

CARLOS

00 28 82 822) 2009

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDROSSIGNOLI PIETRO 00 28 87 723) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDBERETTA LEONARDO 00 29 12 624) 2011

GIS MILANO SSDBELLINI LORENZO 00 29 72 525) 2009

FORUM SSDSCARPATI ALESSANDRO 00 30 56 426) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDSCHILLACI ANDREA 00 30 72 327) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDGAMBARO DANIELE 00 31 12 228) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDPARINI RICCARDO 00 31 84 129) 2010

FORUM SSDRIGHINI DANIEL 00 31 85 130) 2010

FORUM SSDBRIGNOLI ALESSANDRO 00 33 25 131) 2009

FORUM SSDBARBA ANDREA 00 42 17 132) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDALCERRI ALHENA 01 41 26 301) 2007

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCOLALEO GRETA 01 44 59 282) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDPSALLIDI VIOLA 01 46 03 273) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDDI NICOLA GAIA 01 50 51 264) 2007

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDCARICATI MELISSA 01 52 55 255) 2007

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDOGGIONI FRANCESCA 01 53 75 246) 2007

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDCAVALLINI GAIA 01 57 52 237) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDBERETTA EMMA 01 57 99 228) 2007

C.S. CORSICO ASDEYTAN MAYA 01 58 04 219) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDBERETTA GIULIA 01 58 51 2010) 2007

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDPREMOLI GIULIA 02 00 60 1911) 2008

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDTUORO GIULIA 02 01 22 1812) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDBERETTA CHIARA 02 05 10 1713) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDDI NOIA FRANCESCA 02 05 16 1614) 2008

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDRIVA CHIARA 02 05 93 1515) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDPISANTI ALICE 02 07 79 1416) 2008

OASI SPORT ASDPISANO CAMILLA 02 08 74 1317) 2007

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDIAVERNARO SOFIA 02 09 56 1218) 2007

QSWIM SSDTACCONI VITTORIA 02 09 98 1119) 2008

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDBONANNI LUDOVICA 02 10 25 1020) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDZATTI GAIA 02 10 66 921) 2007

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
ARTALDI MATILDE 02 13 86 822) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMATELLINI MAIA 02 18 24 723) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDPEDERCINI MATILDE 02 19 05 624) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDDALUISO IRIS 02 20 36 525) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDPASSONI SOFIA 02 21 95 426) 2008

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDPALETTI VITTORIA 02 22 03 327) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDFIORE ALICE 02 25 43 228) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBALLERIO BIANCA 02 25 81 129) 2008
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GIS MILANO SSDPRANDIN LUDOVICA 02 27 48 130) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDZANCHI NOEMI 02 29 10 131) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDIAZ LEDESMA YAIAIRA 02 32 89 132) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDCARRISI CARLOTTA 02 33 96 133) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDNORATA BEATRICE 02 39 98 134) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDGASPARDI TECLA 02 44 97 135) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDLOIUDICE ELEONORA 02 49 53 136) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDCATALDI GRETA Squalificatonc 2007

GIS MILANO SSDFERRI CAMILLA Squalificatonc 2008

GIS MILANO SSDMOMBELLI AURORA Squalificatonc 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDLOZZA RICCARDO 01 32 30 301) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
BONAMICI MATTEO 01 38 95 282) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMARTURANO ALFREDO 01 39 30 273) 2006

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMERCALDI MATTIA 01 39 95 264) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDVELLA CHRISTIAN 01 40 02 255) 2006

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDRAVA SAMUELE 01 40 85 246) 2006

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDZACHEO GIACOMO 01 41 24 237) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
LEVATI MATTIA 01 43 65 228) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDGIORGIO MATTIA 01 44 42 219) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
BORIS EMANUELE 01 45 86 2010) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDREPELLINI LORIS 01 46 03 1911) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBALDINI DARIO 01 46 71 1812) 2006

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDOLDANI DANIELE 01 48 61 1713) 2006

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDCIABURRI STEFANO 01 49 84 1614) 2007

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIABENZI FRANCESCO 01 50 34 1515) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBASSI SIMONE 01 51 35 1416) 2006

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMEDAGLIANI NICCOLO' 01 51 83 1317) 2006

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDBARRESI MANUEL 01 53 24 1218) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDFERRIGNO ALESSANDRO 01 53 43 1119) 2006

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDPINNA LORENZO 01 54 33 1020) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDGUERRINI NICOLO' 01 55 44 921) 2006

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDTICOZZELLI CALCATERRA 

THOMAS

01 55 70 822) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDLUNTRARU SIMONE 01 56 76 723) 2006

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCATTONI JACOPO 01 58 47 624) 2006

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDBARTOLAMINELLI DIEGO 01 59 19 525) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDMANDELLI ANDREA 01 59 44 426) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDTASSARI RICCARDO 01 59 55 327) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
GARAVELLI STEFANO 02 01 46 228) 2007
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GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDTALAMAZZINI ALDO 02 01 57 129) 2006

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDLAMEDICA LUCA 02 03 04 130) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDFOGLIADINI MATTEO 02 03 27 131) 2006

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDVANZELLI SIMONE 02 03 55 132) 2007

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDDEMARINIS COSTANTINO 02 04 01 133) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMICHELETTI LEONARDO 02 04 05 134) 2007

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDOSTUNI LEONARDO 02 05 98 135) 2006

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDALI SAMI 02 06 68 136) 2006

GIS MILANO SSDCUTER RICCARDO 02 09 54 137) 2007

QSWIM SSDPIOVAN SANTIAGO 02 13 95 138) 2007

QSWIM SSDALLONE LORENZO 02 19 00 139) 2006

GIS MILANO SSDPRIMITERRA DARIO 02 22 40 140) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDROCCO MATTEO 02 23 16 141) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDGROSSO ROBERTO 02 24 04 142) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDCARPINO ANDREA 02 25 11 143) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDARALDI RICCARDO 02 32 04 144) 2007

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMARCORA LUCA Squalificatonc 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMATELLINI CRISTIANO Squalificatonc 2006

OASI SPORT ASDNICOLA MATTEO Squalificatonc 2007

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDROI EDOARDO Squalificatonc 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 RANA FEMMINE ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

GAMES SPORT SSDLUCINI MATILDA 00 24 75 301) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDLIISTRO ALICE 00 26 03 282) 2009

ASA CINISELLO ASDUGGERI GIULIA 00 26 78 273) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDRAMAZZINA CAMILLA 00 29 10 264) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDLOPEZ SOPHIA 00 31 60 255) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDPISANU ALESSIA 00 32 81 246) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDPAPPANI MIRIAM 00 33 05 237) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDMAZZOLENI MAIA 00 34 13 228) 2009

FORUM SSDSIMONE ILARIA 00 35 56 219) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDLUCINI TESSA 00 38 47 2010) 2011

GIS MILANO SSDCIRILLI GABRIELA 00 38 60 1911) 2009

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIABERTAPELLE SOFIA 00 40 25 1812) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 RANA MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDGUERRINI MATTIA 00 21 81 301) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCOZZI RICCARDO 00 23 13 282) 2009

ASA CINISELLO ASDBELLINO MARCO 00 23 19 273) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDGALLO ALESSANDRO 00 23 38 264) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDGIORGIO RICCARDO 00 23 97 255) 2009
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GIS MILANO SSDBOSSO DAVIDE 00 24 88 246) 2008

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDFONTANELLI EDOARDO 00 25 68 237) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDOLDANI SIMONE 00 25 78 228) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMARTURANO GIROLAMO 00 25 84 219) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDMALACUSI CRISTIAN 00 26 19 2010) 2009

FORUM SSDSORDI ROBERTO 00 26 91 1911) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDSTOIAN DENIS 00 26 91 1911) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDRIZZI NICCOLO' 00 27 07 1713) 2008

QSWIM SSDBARONE ALESSANDRO 00 27 10 1614) 2008

FORUM SSDCHI ALESSIO 00 27 12 1515) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDSTEGHER CARLO 00 27 22 1416) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDBRUSSA RICCARDO 00 27 25 1317) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDBURGAZZI GABRIELE 00 27 65 1218) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMERCALDI OSCAR 00 27 75 1119) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDPUPINO LORENO 00 27 75 1119) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDLUNAZZI DIEGO 00 27 94 921) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDSTRADA GABRIELE 00 28 12 822) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDSOKHAL YOUSSEF 00 28 32 723) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDTUCCILLO ANDREA 00 28 60 624) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDFILIPPO BONATO 00 28 93 525) 2009

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDTRESOLDI GIACOMO 00 28 97 426) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDSOLDANO KEVIN 00 29 22 327) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDTEGENU ABEL SAMSON 00 29 78 228) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDPOLI LUCA 00 29 84 129) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDCICERI LUCA 00 30 03 130) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDUCCHEDDU SAMUELE 00 30 72 131) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDMUZZO MAURIZIO 00 31 84 132) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDLIONTI DANIEL 00 32 13 133) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDMUSUMECI EDOARDO 00 32 62 134) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDCESANA LEONARDO 00 32 68 135) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDPULINA NICOLO' 00 32 88 136) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDTRESOLDI PIETRO 00 32 93 137) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDRECH JAN 00 39 62 138) 2009

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDMUCENI SOFIA 00 35 49 301) 2007

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDPAVAN GIULIA 00 36 22 282) 2007

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDCAVALLINI GAIA 00 36 62 273) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDALCERRI ALHENA 00 37 79 264) 2007

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDOGGIONI FRANCESCA 00 38 27 255) 2007

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCOLALEO GRETA 00 39 13 246) 2008

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDSCURATI ELISA 00 39 46 237) 2007

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDRUGGIERI SILVIA 00 40 81 228) 2007
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POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDTUORO GIULIA 00 42 04 219) 2007

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDIAVERNARO SOFIA 00 42 11 2010) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDPSALLIDI VIOLA 00 42 16 1911) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDBERETTA GIULIA 00 42 31 1812) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDDI NICOLA GAIA 00 42 38 1713) 2007

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMACCHI ALICE 00 43 28 1614) 2008

ASA CINISELLO ASDNAVAREZ SARA 00 43 37 1515) 2007

GAMES SPORT SSDBERETTA EMMA 00 43 45 1416) 2007

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDRIVA CHIARA 00 43 90 1317) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDBERETTA CHIARA 00 44 38 1218) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDZATTI GAIA 00 44 75 1119) 2007

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
ARTALDI MATILDE 00 44 95 1020) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDMOMBELLI AURORA 00 45 06 921) 2007

SWIM TEAM MC2PEDRONI GLIULIA 00 45 26 822) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDPISANTI ALICE 00 45 29 723) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDFIORE ALICE 00 45 52 624) 2007

QSWIM SSDTACCONI VITTORIA 00 47 02 525) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBALLERIO BIANCA 00 47 58 426) 2008

QSWIM SSDGUARINO LAURA 00 47 68 327) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDIAZ LEDESMA YAIAIRA 00 47 92 228) 2007

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDBONAVENTURA ELENA 00 48 03 129) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDPREMOLI GIULIA 00 48 18 130) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDPASSONI SOFIA 00 48 31 131) 2008

QSWIM SSDMILESI SILVIA 00 48 37 132) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDLOIUDICE ELEONORA 00 48 50 133) 2008

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMATELLINI MAIA 00 49 15 134) 2008

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIAFERRARI VICTORIA 00 49 18 135) 2007

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDMATACCHIERA SARA 00 49 47 136) 2007

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDBONANNI LUDOVICA 00 49 69 137) 2008

SWIM TEAM MC2GORGI GAIA 00 50 78 138) 2007

SWIM TEAM MC2MANSI GIULIA 00 51 37 139) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDGASPARDI TECLA 00 51 71 140) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDPEDERCINI MATILDE 00 51 94 141) 2008

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDPALETTI VITTORIA 00 52 01 142) 2008

OASI SPORT ASDPISANO CAMILLA 00 52 11 143) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDZANCHI NOEMI 00 52 49 144) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDOLGIATI NICOLE 00 52 97 145) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDCARRISI CARLOTTA 00 53 14 146) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDCATALDI GRETA 00 53 72 147) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDDALUISO IRIS 00 53 94 148) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDLORENZONI SARA 00 54 03 149) 2008

ASA CINISELLO ASDPELUCCHI GIULIA 00 55 74 150) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDFERRI CAMILLA 01 00 90 151) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDPRANDIN LUDOVICA 01 02 96 152) 2007
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GIS MILANO SSDDI NOIA FRANCESCA 01 04 28 153) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDRIVA MIRIAM 01 04 68 154) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDZOGNO GRETA 01 04 85 155) 2008

ASA CINISELLO ASDCAUTERUCCIO BEATRICE 01 06 21 156) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDNORATA BEATRICE 01 08 00 157) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMUNNO FRANCESCO 00 32 98 301) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDLOZZA RICCARDO 00 33 12 282) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDVELLA CHRISTIAN 00 33 30 273) 2006

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMASCHERONI MATTEO 00 33 65 264) 2006

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDBONAVENTURA LUCA 00 35 23 255) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
LEVATI MATTIA 00 35 36 246) 2006

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDPINNA LORENZO 00 35 86 237) 2006

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDOLDANI DANIELE 00 36 03 228) 2006

C.S. CORSICO ASDFICARRA ADRIANO 00 36 17 219) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMARTURANO ALFREDO 00 36 22 2010) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
GARAVELLI STEFANO 00 36 38 1911) 2007

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDREVERDINI GUIDO 00 36 59 1812) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
BONAMICI MATTEO 00 36 70 1713) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDREPELLINI LORIS 00 36 89 1614) 2006

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDCIABURRI STEFANO 00 37 23 1515) 2007

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCATTONI JACOPO 00 37 32 1416) 2006

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMERCALDI MATTIA 00 37 75 1317) 2006

SWIM TEAM MC2URSU DENIS 00 38 06 1218) 2006

NUOVO N.C. ALESSANDRIABENZI FRANCESCO 00 38 12 1119) 2006

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDBARRESI MANUEL 00 39 03 1020) 2006

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDZACHEO GIACOMO 00 39 08 921) 2006

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASDALI SAMI 00 39 27 822) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMATELLINI CRISTIANO 00 39 35 723) 2006

OASI SPORT ASDNICOLA MATTEO 00 39 72 624) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBASSI SIMONE 00 40 42 525) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDTALAMAZZINI ALDO 00 40 44 426) 2006

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMARCORA LUCA 00 40 77 327) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDGIORGIO MATTIA 00 40 91 228) 2006

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDBERTO NICOLO' 00 41 30 129) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDTASSARI RICCARDO 00 41 59 130) 2006

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA SPORT 

ASD
BORIS EMANUELE 00 42 05 131) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDLUNTRARU SIMONE 00 42 69 132) 2006

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDFARINA DIMITRI 00 42 90 133) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDBALDINI DARIO 00 43 02 134) 2006
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CAMUZZAGO FITNESS CLUB 

SSD
MICCICHE' ANDREA 00 43 17 135) 2007

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDMICHELETTI LEONARDO 00 43 24 136) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDCUTER RICCARDO 00 43 32 137) 2007

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCISLAGHI DANIELE 00 43 81 138) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDFERRIGNO ALESSANDRO 00 44 52 139) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDMANDELLI ANDREA 00 44 74 140) 2007

QSWIM SSDPIOVAN SANTIAGO 00 45 12 141) 2007

QSWIM SSDCRIVELLENTE EDOARDO 00 45 18 142) 2007

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDDEMARINIS COSTANTINO 00 45 25 143) 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDGUERRINI NICOLO' 00 45 45 144) 2006

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDFOGLIADINI MATTEO 00 45 59 145) 2006

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDVANZELLI SIMONE 00 45 87 146) 2007

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDCONA ALBERTO 00 46 78 147) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDGROSSO ROBERTO 00 47 99 148) 2007

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO ASDLAMEDICA LUCA 00 48 16 149) 2006

GIS MILANO SSDPRIMITERRA DARIO 00 50 08 150) 2006

GAMES SPORT SSDCARPINO ANDREA 00 50 59 151) 2007

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDROCCO MATTEO 00 51 00 152) 2007

GIS MILANO SSDARALDI RICCARDO 00 51 20 153) 2007

C.S. CORSICO ASDPERILLI CHRISTIAN 00 52 31 154) 2006

QSWIM SSDALLONE LORENZO 01 00 89 155) 2006

GIS MILANO SSDPETTINELLI LORENZO Squalificatonc 2006

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDROI EDOARDO Squalificatonc 2007

C.S. CORSICO ASDROMANI FEDERICO Squalificatonc 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

GAMES SPORT SSDLUCINI MATILDA 00 19 19 301) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDLIISTRO ALICE 00 19 79 282) 2009

ASA CINISELLO ASDUGGERI GIULIA 00 20 22 273) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDCATTARUZZA DILETTA 00 22 40 264) 2009

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDCAIRATI SARA 00 23 41 255) 2010

QSWIM SSDRIEDEL SOPHIE 00 23 59 246) 2009

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDPINOTTI GIULIA 00 24 10 237) 2009

FORUM SSDSIMONE ILARIA 00 24 94 228) 2009

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDDUSI ANNA 00 25 06 219) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDCORAZZA LARA 00 25 13 2010) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDULLO MELISSA 00 25 34 1911) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDCOZZI SARA 00 25 62 1812) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDCIRILLI GABRIELA 00 26 59 1713) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDMAZZOLENI MAIA 00 26 88 1614) 2009

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDABBATIELLO SABRINA 00 27 15 1515) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDIACCARINO GIORGIA 00 27 47 1416) 2009
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GAMES SPORT SSDGIANI GRETA 00 28 56 1317) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDPAPPANI MIRIAM 00 28 75 1218) 2009

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMOSCHETTI GIORGIA 00 28 87 1119) 2010

QSWIM SSDMILANO SOFIA 00 29 06 1020) 2010

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDINFANTI MARTINA 00 30 00 921) 2010

ASA CINISELLO ASDCREPALDI LARA 00 30 03 822) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDCACCIA ALMA 00 30 22 723) 2009

ASA CINISELLO ASDMAZZETTO FEDERICA 00 32 20 624) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDCATALDO GIORGIA 00 32 56 525) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDLUCINI TESSA 00 33 69 426) 2011

GAMES SPORT SSDDALEDO ASIA 00 33 88 327) 2011

ASA CINISELLO ASDBELLINATO VALENTINA 00 34 06 228) 2010

GAMES SPORT SSDBARNI MANUELA 00 38 66 129) 2009

FORUM SSDMERONI SOFIA 00 41 35 130) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C

Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

ASA CINISELLO ASDBELLINO MARCO 00 17 06 301) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDTODINO STEFANO 00 17 15 282) 2008

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSDGUERRINI MATTIA 00 17 60 273) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDGALLO ALESSANDRO 00 17 65 264) 2008

QSWIM SSDBARONE ALESSANDRO 00 17 66 255) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDGIORGIO RICCARDO 00 18 19 246) 2009

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDOLDANI SIMONE 00 18 88 237) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDMARTURANO GIROLAMO 00 19 00 228) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDTUCCILLO ANDREA 00 19 25 219) 2008

FORUM SSDDE MAGISTRIS ANDREA 00 19 59 2010) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDSTRADA GABRIELE 00 19 63 1911) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDMERCALDI OSCAR 00 19 65 1812) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDTRESOLDI PIETRO 00 19 72 1713) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDSOKHAL YOUSSEF 00 19 78 1614) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDROSSIGNOLI PIETRO 00 19 88 1515) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDFILOCAMO LORENZO 00 19 91 1416) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDRIZZI NICCOLO' 00 19 91 1416) 2008

AZZURRA NUOTO ASDBURGAZZI GABRIELE 00 20 00 1218) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDBONANNO MATTIA 00 20 27 1119) 2009

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDPIANTANIDA THOMAS 00 20 44 1020) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDMALACUSI CRISTIAN 00 20 65 921) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDDE SIMONE GABRIELE 00 20 90 822) 2008

FORUM SSDCHI ALESSIO 00 20 95 723) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDTEGENU ABEL SAMSON 00 21 47 624) 2009

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSDSOLDANO KEVIN 00 22 13 525) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDLUNAZZI DIEGO 00 22 47 426) 2008

GIS MILANO SSDPOLI LUCA 00 22 59 327) 2008
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ASA CINISELLO ASDINTISI CRISTIAN 00 22 82 228) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDOCHOA TREJO ROBERTO 

CARLOS

00 22 88 129) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDPUPINO LORENO 00 23 28 130) 2008

FORUM SSDSORDI ROBERTO 00 23 44 131) 2009

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDZUCCHETTI LUCA 00 23 50 132) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDSCHILLACI ANDREA 00 23 59 133) 2008

GAMES SPORT SSDSANTOIANNI LUCA 00 23 75 134) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDUCCHEDDU SAMUELE 00 23 82 135) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDLIONTI DANIEL 00 24 69 136) 2008

FORUM SSDSCARPATI ALESSANDRO 00 24 84 137) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDGAMBARO DANIELE 00 25 34 138) 2008

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASDPARINI RICCARDO 00 26 81 139) 2010

GIS MILANO SSDCESANA LEONARDO 00 27 50 140) 2009

FORUM SSDBRIGNOLI ALESSANDRO 00 27 97 141) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDBELLINI LORENZO 00 28 13 142) 2009

FORUM SSDLUDOVICO ANDREA 00 29 09 143) 2009

GIS MILANO SSDFILIPPO BONATO 00 31 16 144) 2009

GAMES SPORT SSDBERETTA LEONARDO 00 32 32 145) 2011

GIS MILANO SSDMUSUMECI EDOARDO 00 32 50 146) 2008

FORUM SSDRIGHINI DANIEL 00 34 84 147) 2010

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI FEMMINE ES. - B ____CONTINUA

Pos.

GARA 11 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

POLISPORTIVA CUNS ASD 02.52.71fg

IAVERNARO SOFIA (02.52.71) - BARRESI MANUEL - PINNA LORENZO - CAVALLINI GAIA

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO 

ASD

02.58.011)

SCURATI ELISA (02.58.01) - RUGGERI SOFIA - CARICATI MELISSA - MUCENI SOFIA

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSD 03.08.972)

MATELLINI MAIA (03.08.97) - PSALLIDI VIOLA - DALCERRI ALHENA - PISANTI ALICE

GAMES SPORT SSD 03.24.203)

BERETTA CHIARA (03.24.20) - DI NICOLA GAIA - BERETTA GIULIA - BERETTA EMMA

GIS MILANO SSD 03.40.614)

GASPARDI TECLA (03.40.61) - ZATTI GAIA - FIORE ALICE - MOMBELLI AURORA

GIS MILANO SSD 03.55.605)

PASSONI SOFIA (03.55.60) - DI NOIA FRANCESCA - PEDERCINI MATILDE - LOIUDICE ELEONORA

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

STAFFETTA 4X50 MISTI MASCHI ES. - B

Pos.

GARA 12 / TURNO 2

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Rec Manif    - 

CIEF N.C. MAGENTA ASD 02.35.011)

BONAVENTURA LUCA (02.35.01) - MERCALDI MATTIA - MASCHERONI MATTEO - MUNNO ANDREA

POL. SAN GIULIANO SSD 02.36.592)

LOZZA RICCARDO (02.36.59) - MARTURANO ALFREDO - REPELLINI LORIS - VELLA CHRISTIAN

L'ACQUA DI PIANETA 

SPORT ASD

02.49.873)

GARAVELLI STEFANO (02.49.87) - BORIS EMANUELE - LEVATI MATTIA - BONAMICI MATTEO
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POL. SAN GIULIANO SSD 02.59.774)

BALDINI DARIO (02.59.77) - MATELLINI CRISTIANO - TASSARI BENEDETTO RICCARDO - BASSI SIMONE

GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD 03.10.445)

OSTUNI LEONARDO (03.10.44) - GUERRINI NICOLO' - MICHELETTI LEONARDO - GUERRINI MATTIA

GAMES SPORT SSD 03.15.466)

CARPINO ANDREA (03.15.46) - MANDELLI ANDREA - GIORGIO MATTIA - GIORGIO RICCARDO

POL. TREZZANO NUOTO 

ASD

03.19.887)

DEMARINIS COSTANTINO (03.19.88) - BARTOLAMINELLI DIEGO - CIABURRI STEFANO - LAMEDICA LUCA

GIS MILANO SSD 03.59.078)

PETTINELLI LORENZO (03.59.07) - CUTER RICCARDO - ARALDI RICCARDO - PRIMATERRA DARIO
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